

Morten Thorsrud

CV 15/10/2020

IF P&C Insurance Holding Ltd, President and CEO

Current Position

If P&C Insurance Ltd (publ)

President and CEO 2019 –

Sampo plc

• Member of the Sampo Group Executive Committee 2006 -

Education

Norwegian School of Management

• Master of Business and Economics ("siviløkonom") 1996

Career

If P&C Insurance Ltd (publ)

- Group Executive Vice President, Head of BA Private 2013-2019
- Head of BA Industrial 2005-2013
- Head of Industrial Underwriting and Claims 2004-2005
- Head of Corporate Strategy 2002-2004

McKinsey & Company, Inc. Norway/Europe

- Associate Partner 2001-2002
- Engagement Manager 1999-2001
- Associate 1997-1999
- Junior Associate 1996-1997

Positions of Trust

Euronext

• Member of the Supervisory Board, 2019 -

Topdanmark A/S

• Member of the Board, 2019 -

Finance Norway (Finans Norge, FNO)

- Member of the Executive Committee of Finance Norway, 2019 -
- Chairman of the Executive Committee of P&C Insurance, 2016 -
- Member of the Executive Committee of P&C Insurance, 2013-2016

